
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199403280000
99791

03/28/1994
11:19:44

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NIXON,
STEPHEN R

199311090003
55461

199404120001
20491

04/12/1994
11:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES MEADS,
CHARLES E
JR

199404060001
11801

04/06/1994
11:02:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES VICKERY,
CHRISTINE T

199405060001
49271

05/06/1994
09:41:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLING,
DANIEL R

199405110001
53451

05/11/1994
09:56:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN,
SUSAN D

199210060002
23451

199405170001
59791

05/17/1994
03:45:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

199405180001
59951

05/18/1994
09:01:54

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WEEMS,
BERNARD E
JR

199305060001
27901

199405180001
59961

05/18/1994
09:01:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
RANDY

199405040001
45511

05/04/1994
01:22:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199401110000
10781

199408300002
68671

08/30/1994
02:04:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES GUERRA,
MERCEDES

199308310002
63051

199409300002
98301

09/30/1994
10:01:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KITTLE, MARY
CATHY

199402090000
45061

02/09/1994
03:12:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARTON,
HARRY

199406020001
76891

06/02/1994
11:18:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

199405230001
65161

05/23/1994
11:30:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WARD,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

199208240001
78261

199406150001
90741

06/15/1994
09:14:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
STEPHEN L

199209220002
09241

199406150001
90731

06/15/1994
09:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES LUE,
CUMMINS

199407250002
32461

07/25/1994
10:43:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SEMMES, LEO
PAUL

199411140003
39421

11/14/1994
02:55:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES SPURLOCK,
THOMAS G



199404110001
18321

04/11/1994
11:00:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HMW
PARTNERS L
L C

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199405170001
59421

05/17/1994
01:21:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNCAN, ROY
R JR

15 103 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:15
Pg:103

199406060001
81701

06/06/1994
01:45:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
DONALD R

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE

199406060001
81691

06/06/1994
01:43:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, WILLIAM
K JR

7 152 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:152

199409150002
83091

09/15/1994
12:02:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ROYAL OAKS,
LTD.

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199409060002
73161

09/06/1994
09:48:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHILLING,
DANIEL R

16 148 Lot#:2017
Book:16
Pg:148

199409060002
74171

09/06/1994
01:51:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON,
ROLLIN L JR

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:S
BQt:SW

199405170001
59631

05/17/1994
02:30:59

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRBY,
WILLIAM
EDWARD

17 145 Lot#:13
Book:17
Pg:145

199406090001
84891

06/09/1994
08:14:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE S & K
GENERAL
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW


