Search (	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 19	94; Name=	= SOUTHT	RUST BA	NK OF AL	ABAMA;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199403280000 99791	03/28/1994 11:19:44	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	NIXON, STEPHEN R					199311090003 55461	
199404120001 20491	04/12/1994 11:36:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADS, CHARLES E JR						
199404060001 11801	04/06/1994 11:02:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERY, CHRISTINE T						
199405060001 49271	05/06/1994 09:41:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLING, DANIEL R						
199405110001 53451	05/11/1994 09:56:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWMAN, SUSAN D					199210060002 23451	
199405170001 59791	05/17/1994 03:45:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P						
199405180001 59951	05/18/1994 09:01:54	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WEEMS, BERNARD E JR					199305060001 27901	
199405180001 59961	05/18/1994 09:01:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, RANDY						
199405040001 45511	05/04/1994 01:22:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199401110000 10781	
199408300002 68671	08/30/1994 02:04:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	GUERRA, MERCEDES					199308310002 63051	
199409300002 98301	09/30/1994 10:01:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KITTLE, MARY CATHY						
199402090000 45061	02/09/1994 03:12:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARTON, HARRY						
199406020001 76891	06/02/1994 11:18:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT							
199405230001 65161	05/23/1994 11:30:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD, WILLIAM JOSEPH					199208240001 78261	
199406150001 90741	06/15/1994 09:14:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, STEPHEN L					199209220002 09241	
199406150001 90731	06/15/1994 09:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	LUE, CUMMINS						
199407250002 32461	07/25/1994 10:43:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SEMMES, LEO PAUL						
199411140003 39421	11/14/1994 02:55:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	SPURLOCK, THOMAS G						

199404110001 18321	04/11/1994 11:00:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HMW PARTNERS L L C				Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199405170001 59421	05/17/1994 01:21:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNCAN, ROY R JR		15	103	Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:15 Pg:103
199406060001 81701	06/06/1994 01:45:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, DONALD R				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE
199406060001 81691	06/06/1994 01:43:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, WILLIAM K JR		7	152	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:152
199409150002 83091	09/15/1994 12:02:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ROYAL OAKS, LTD.				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199409060002 73161	09/06/1994 09:48:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHILLING, DANIEL R		16	148	Lot#:2017 Book:16 Pg:148
199409060002 74171	09/06/1994 01:51:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	DEEDS	JOHNSON, ROLLIN L JR				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:S BQt:SW
199405170001 59631	05/17/1994 02:30:59	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRBY, WILLIAM EDWARD		17	145	Lot#:13 Book:17 Pg:145
199406090001 84891	06/09/1994 08:14:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	S & K GENERAL PARTNERSHI P				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW